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      FUND      : 101-GENERAL FUND                                                      TRANSACTION DATE: 12/01/2019 THRU 12/31/2019

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1043            THRU 1043

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1043              WASTE WATER

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

FUND: 103-WASTE WATER FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1043              WASTE WATER-FNB 7778

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                      13,791.70

 

12/01/19  1/02 B04121 I       000000  02246 INTEREST INCOME                 JE# 006309         000087         12.03       13,803.73

12/02/19 12/02 U04495 DEPOSIT         01630 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            762.07       14,565.80

12/02/19 12/02 U04496 DEPOSIT         05168 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       53.44CR     14,512.36

12/02/19 12/02 U04497 DEPOSIT         01631 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            446.60       14,958.96

12/02/19  1/15 B04221 M       000000  02290 HARRIS/GUEVARA NSF              JE# 006389         000119         47.43       15,006.39

12/03/19 12/03 U04499 DEPOSIT         01632 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,223.82       19,230.21

12/03/19 12/03 U04500 DEPOSIT         05172 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       26.45CR     19,203.76

12/03/19 12/03 U04502 DEPOSIT         05175 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       20.98CR     19,182.78

12/03/19 12/03 U04503 DEPOSIT         01633 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            538.35       19,721.13

12/03/19 12/03 U04504 DEPOSIT         01634 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,103.61       21,824.74

12/03/19 12/04 U04505 DEPOSIT         01635 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,700.57       23,525.31

12/04/19 12/04 U04508 DEPOSIT         01636 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            214.54       23,739.85

12/04/19 12/04 U04509 DEPOSIT         01638 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,200.55       24,940.40

12/04/19 12/04 U04510 DEPOSIT         01637 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,647.51       26,587.91

12/05/19 12/05 U04511 DEPOSIT         05065 DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,048.53       28,636.44

12/05/19 12/05 U04512 DEPOSIT         05184 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       28.05CR     28,608.39

12/05/19 12/05 A20570 CHK: 001419     02370 ALMA REYES               REYES,                                  110.00CR     28,498.39

12/05/19 12/05 U04513 DEPOSIT         05185 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       73.61CR     28,424.78

12/05/19 12/05 U04515 DEPOSIT         05187 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       25.85CR     28,398.93

12/05/19 12/05 U04516 DEPOSIT         01639 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,630.64       30,029.57

12/05/19 12/05 U04517 DEPOSIT         01640 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            459.70       30,489.27

12/05/19 12/05 U04518 DEPOSIT         01641 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,023.17       31,512.44

12/05/19 12/06 A20577 VOID: 001419    02375 REVERSE VOIDED CHECK     REYES,                                  110.00       31,622.44

12/06/19 12/06 U04519 DEPOSIT         01642 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            310.66       31,933.10

12/06/19 12/06 U04521 DEPOSIT         01644 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,397.47       33,330.57

12/06/19 12/06 U04522 DEPOSIT         01645 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,079.22       34,409.79

12/09/19 12/09 U04526 DEPOSIT         01646 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            310.67       34,720.46

12/09/19 12/10 U04527 DEPOSIT         01647 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            692.14       35,412.60

12/09/19 12/12 B03956 Deposit 000000  02218 REIMBURSED JACKET,BIB           JE# 006191                       151.65       35,564.25

12/10/19 12/10 B03921 Deposit 000000  02200 WWF TO GF BUDGETARY TRF         JE# 006163                    24,000.00CR     11,564.25

12/10/19 12/10 B03924 Deposit 000000  02201 WW/F TO P/R 12-10-19            JE# 006166                     5,439.47CR      6,124.78

12/10/19 12/10 U04528 DEPOSIT         01648 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,124.47        9,249.25

12/10/19 12/10 B03927 Deposit 000000  02202 WW/F TO G/F BUDGETARY TRF       JE# 006169                     2,500.00CR      6,749.25

12/10/19 12/10 U04532 DEPOSIT         01649 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            806.09        7,555.34

12/10/19 12/10 U04533 DEPOSIT         01650 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            165.69        7,721.03

12/10/19 12/10 U04534 DEPOSIT         01651 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            472.75        8,193.78

12/11/19 12/11 U04536 DEPOSIT         01652 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            282.60        8,476.38

12/12/19 12/12 U04538 DEPOSIT         01653 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,597.27       10,073.65

12/12/19 12/12 U04541 DEPOSIT         01655 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,274.44       11,348.09
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      FUND      : 103-WASTE WATER FUND                                                  TRANSACTION DATE: 12/01/2019 THRU 12/31/2019
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  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

12/13/19 12/13 U04542 DEPOSIT         05100 DRAFT POSTING                                                  1,896.46       13,244.55

12/13/19 12/13 U04544 DEPOSIT         01656 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,727.50       14,972.05

12/16/19 12/16 U04545 DEPOSIT         01657 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,510.12       16,482.17

12/16/19 12/16 U04546 DEPOSIT         01658 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            254.77       16,736.94

12/16/19 12/16 U04548 DEPOSIT         01660 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,592.52       19,329.46

12/16/19 12/17 B03985 Deposit 000000  02222 WWF TO PF FOR AP 12-16-19       JE# 006213                    10,199.91CR      9,129.55

12/17/19 12/17 U04549 DEPOSIT         01661 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            541.48        9,671.03

12/17/19 12/17 U04550 DEPOSIT         01662 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,428.35       11,099.38

12/17/19 12/17 U04551 DEPOSIT         05134 DRAFT POSTING                                                    511.50       11,610.88

12/17/19 12/17 U04553 DEPOSIT         05228 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       25.85CR     11,585.03

12/17/19 12/17 U04561 DEPOSIT         01663 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             30.00       11,615.03

12/17/19 12/17 U04562 DEPOSIT         01665 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            208.35       11,823.38

12/17/19 12/17 U04563 DEPOSIT         01664 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,215.52       13,038.90

12/17/19 12/17 U04564 DEPOSIT         01666 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            793.93       13,832.83

12/18/19 12/18 U04567 DEPOSIT         01667 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            426.36       14,259.19

12/18/19 12/18 U04568 DEPOSIT         01668 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,295.69       15,554.88

12/18/19 12/18 U04569 DEPOSIT         01669 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            296.23       15,851.11

12/18/19 12/18 U04570 DEPOSIT         05248 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       23.88CR     15,827.23

12/18/19 12/18 U04573 DEPOSIT         05139 DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,721.07       18,548.30

12/19/19 12/19 U04579 DEPOSIT         05259 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       25.85CR     18,522.45

12/19/19 12/19 U04580 DEPOSIT         05260 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             25.85       18,548.30

12/19/19 12/19 U04584 DEPOSIT         01670 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,127.54       19,675.84

12/19/19 12/19 U04585 DEPOSIT         01671 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            819.32       20,495.16

12/19/19 12/19 U04586 DEPOSIT         01672 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            296.53       20,791.69

12/20/19 12/20 U04592 DEPOSIT         01673 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            245.41       21,037.10

12/20/19 12/20 U04593 DEPOSIT         01674 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            231.68       21,268.78

12/20/19 12/20 U04596 DEPOSIT         01675 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,293.37       22,562.15

12/23/19 12/23 U04597 DEPOSIT         05162 DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,519.86       25,082.01

12/23/19 12/23 U04599 DEPOSIT         01676 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,433.92       27,515.93

12/23/19 12/23 B04023 Deposit 000000  02224 WW/F TO P/F 12-25-19            JE# 006227                     4,929.20CR     22,586.73

12/23/19 12/23 U04600 DEPOSIT         01677 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            965.27       23,552.00

12/23/19 12/23 U04601 DEPOSIT         01678 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            418.43       23,970.43

12/26/19 12/26 U04605 DEPOSIT         05287 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       51.25CR     23,919.18

12/26/19 12/26 U04608 DEPOSIT         01680 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            236.19       24,155.37

12/26/19 12/26 U04609 DEPOSIT         01681 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,975.19       26,130.56

12/26/19 12/26 U04610 DEPOSIT         01682 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            732.34       26,862.90

12/26/19  1/15 B04219 Deposit 000000  02288 BANK FEE DEPOSIT SLIPS          JE# 006387                        61.01CR     26,801.89

12/27/19 12/27 U04611 DEPOSIT         05294 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       43.65CR     26,758.24

12/27/19 12/27 B04040 Deposit 000000  02234 GF TO WWF HELP WITH AP          JE# 006242         000080      8,000.00       34,758.24

12/27/19 12/27 U04616 DEPOSIT         01683 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            231.11       34,989.35

12/27/19 12/27 B04045 Deposit 000000  02235 WW/F TO P/F FOR AP 12-27-19     JE# 006247                    29,278.37CR      5,710.98

12/27/19 12/27 U04617 DEPOSIT         01685 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            401.00        6,111.98

12/27/19 12/27 U04618 DEPOSIT         01684 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            603.94        6,715.92

12/30/19 12/30 U04619 DEPOSIT         01686 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             97.52        6,813.44

12/30/19 12/30 U04620 DEPOSIT         01687 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,789.18        8,602.62

12/30/19 12/30 U04621 DEPOSIT         01688 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            435.27        9,037.89

12/31/19 12/31 B04056 Deposit 000000  02238 QRTLY SUTAL P/R TRFS            JE# 006258                         4.30CR      9,033.59

12/31/19 12/31 U04622 DEPOSIT         01689 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          7,615.40       16,648.99

12/31/19 12/31 U04623 DEPOSIT         05243 DRAFT POSTING                                                      5.86       16,654.85
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      1043              WASTE WATER-FNB 7778              * ( CONTINUED ) *

 

12/31/19 12/31 U04625 DEPOSIT         05308 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       26.15CR     16,628.70

12/31/19 12/31 U04626 DEPOSIT         01690 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            254.67       16,883.37

12/31/19 12/31 U04627 DEPOSIT         01691 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            791.41       17,674.78

12/31/19 12/31 U04628 DEPOSIT         01692 DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            581.12       18,255.90

12/31/19  1/15 B04222 I       000000  02290 INTEREST INCOME                 JE# 006390         000120         13.71       18,269.61

                      =============  DECEMBER ACTIVITY  DB:     81,425.18   CR:      76,947.27CR          4,477.91

 

                      =============  ACCOUNT TOTAL      DB:     81,425.18   CR:      76,947.27CR

*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-              000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!     *-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*

                                        ** REPORT TOTALS **      --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 13,791.70                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                  81,425.18             76,947.27CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                    95,216.88             76,947.27CR

                                  TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE:          18,269.61



       5-05-2020  2:18 PM                     D E T A I L   L I S T I N G                           PAGE:     4

                                                         SELECTION CRITERIA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FISCAL YEAR:        Oct-2019 / Sep-2020

FUND:               All

TRANSACTION DATES:  12/01/2019 THRU 12/31/2019

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1043            THRU 1043

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY:              NO

ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY:            NO

INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS:    NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRINT OPTIONS                   DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES:             NO

PRINT VENDOR NAME:              NO

PRINT PROJECTS:                 NO

PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES:      NO

PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS:           YES

PRINT GRAND TOTALS:             NO

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** END OF REPORT ***


